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Anlage
Auchtertstr. 57, 72555 Metzingen

Hallenadresse
Auchtertstr. 57, 72555 Metzingen
vorstand@tcmetzingen.de

Sportwart/in

Strobel, Moritz
T 0157 54171072 moritz.stroebel@web.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)

MF: Mika Nothdurft; T 07022 241261
markus.nothdurft@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kopf, Tom
Nothdurft, Mika
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Heinz, Daniel
Heinz, Tobias
Meister, Tim

Hild, Rafael
Heinkel, Felix
Karic, Nedim
Brodbeck, Finn-Luca
Wwild, Lenny
Hummel, Dominik
Fiedler, Paul
Philippidis, Jona
Hochstetter, Julian
Knezevic, Noel
Tadic, Tomislav
Deirowski, Luke
Simic, Philip
Schenk, Ben-Luca
Muhleck, Julius
Mayer, Tim
Wunsch, Lennart
Letzgus, Felix
Witmann, Danil
Hovelborn, Tim
Mullerschén, Lucas
Niebling, Gregor
Hoévelborn, Fabian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10751654
10823911
10826890
10657580
10831618
10900815
10666357
10905892
10904111
10821840
10757451
10821843
10821842
10663140
10908130
10908131
10900818
10904134
10918583
10768020
10668646
10658333
10904170
10901029
10668086
10911330
10766808
10833835

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK17,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Pittas, Quentin

30 Vernier, Antoine

31 Wunsch, Marius

32 Duvlea, Ben

33 Simic, Valentin (SUI*)
34 Fiedler, Tom

ID-Nr.]dg. LK
10826873 LK23,0
11090554 LK24,0
11086620 LK24,0
11083751 LK24,0
11202380 -
11150970 -

LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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